David S. Craig

Dramatist and Theatre Artist

175 Havelock Street / Toronto / Ontario / Canada / M6H 3B7

Phone: (416) 271-3030  E-mail: david@davidscraig.com

AWARDS AND NOMINATIONS

Tough Case
Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production, Theatre for Young Audiences

The Fan
Winner, Rideau Awards Outstanding Adaptation (David S. Craig)
Nomination, Rideau Awards Outstanding Production

The Fan
Nomination, Capital Critics Circle (Ottawa)
Best Professional Theatre Production

Rocket and the Queen of Dreams
Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production, Theatre for Young Audiences

Danny, King of the Basement
Finalist, The German Theatre Prize (first Canadian play so honoured)

Health Class*
Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Best Actor, Theatre for Young Audiences

Health Class*
Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production, Theatre for Young Audiences

Nomination, The Elinore & Lou Simonovitch Prize for Theatre
Playwrighting

Danny King of the Basement
Winner, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production, Theatre For Young Audiences

2012

2012

2011

2010

2005

2003

2003

2002

2002



Danny King of the Basement
Winner, Canada Council Prize
Outstanding Production

The First Christmas
Winner, Writers Guild of Canada Top Ten Award

Named, by NOW Magazine
“One of Canada’s Top Twenty Playwrights”

Dib and Dob and the Journey Home*
Winner, Chalmers New Play Award

Dib and Dob and the Journey Home*
Winner, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production

Napalm the Magnificent
Winner, Chalmers New Play Award

Napalm the Magnificent
Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Best Actor

Health Class*
Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production

Head a Téte*
Winner, Dora Mavor Moore Award
Outstanding Production

Journey From A.M.U.
Nomination, Chalmers New Play Award

Morgan’s Journey*
Winner, Chalmers Award

* written with Robert Morgan

2002

2002

2001

1999

1999

1997

1997

1995

1991

1985

1984



