David S. Craig

Dramatist and Theatre Artist

175 Havelock Street / Toronto / Ontario / Canada / M6H 3B7

Phone: (416) 271-3030 E-mail: david@davidscraig.com

AWARDS AND NOMINATIONS

Tough Case Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production, Theatre for Young Audiences	2012
The Fan Winner, Rideau Awards Outstanding Adaptation (David S. Craig) Nomination, Rideau Awards Outstanding Production	2012
The Fan Nomination, Capital Critics Circle (Ottawa) Best Professional Theatre Production	2011
Rocket and the Queen of Dreams Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production, Theatre for Young Audiences	2010
Danny, King of the Basement Finalist, The German Theatre Prize (first Canadian play so honoured)	2005
Health Class* Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award Best Actor, Theatre for Young Audiences	2003
Health Class* Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production, Theatre for Young Audiences	2003
Nomination, The Elinore & Lou Simonovitch Prize for Theatre Playwrighting	2002
Danny King of the Basement Winner, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production, Theatre For Young Audiences	2002

Danny King of the Basement Winner, Canada Council Prize	
Outstanding Production	2002
The First Christmas Winner, Writers Guild of Canada Top Ten Award	2002
Named, by NOW Magazine "One of Canada's Top Twenty Playwrights"	2001
Dib and Dob and the Journey Home* Winner, Chalmers New Play Award	1999
Dib and Dob and the Journey Home* Winner, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production	1999
Napalm the Magnificent Winner, Chalmers New Play Award	1997
Napalm the Magnificent Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award Best Actor	1997
Health Class* Nomination, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production	1995
Head à Tête* Winner, Dora Mavor Moore Award Outstanding Production	1991
Journey From A.M.U. Nomination, Chalmers New Play Award	1985
Morgan's Journey* Winner, Chalmers Award	1984

^{*} written with Robert Morgan